
Chart 12

 Comparison of All Student 

Enrollment

Notes: SMCPS Enrollment represents PS-12th Grade without PS Special Education

 Non-Public School Enrollment represents students age 4+
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2013-2014 17,788 86.24% N/A 2,101 10.19% N/A 737 3.57% N/A 20,626

2014-2015 17,856 86.26% 0.02% 1,988 9.60% -0.58% 856 4.14% 0.56% 20,700

2015-2016 17,922 85.31% -0.95% 2,267 10.79% 1.19% 818 3.89% -0.24% 21,007

2016-2017 18,014 84.94% -0.38% 2,288 10.79% 0.00% 907 4.28% 0.38% 21,209

2017-2018 18,008 83.75% -1.19% 2,567 11.94% 1.15% 927 4.31% 0.03% 21,502

2018-2019 17,939 82.73% -1.02% 2,674 12.33% 0.39% 1,070 4.93% 0.62% 21,683

2019-2020 18,026 82.57% -0.17% 2,631 12.05% -0.28% 1,175 5.38% 0.45% 21,832

2020-2021 17,210 82.11% -0.45% 2,179 10.40% -1.65% 1,570 7.49% 2.11% 20,959

2021-2022 17,436 81.47% -0.64% 2,621 12.25% 1.85% 1,344 6.28% -1.21% 21,401

2022-2023 17,433 83.03% 1.56% 2,321 11.06% -1.19% 1,241 5.91% -0.37% 20,995

2023-2024 17,172 81.87% -1.17% 2,455 11.70% 0.65% 1,348 6.43% 0.52% 20,975
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